Registration List

Slopestyle

Grindelwald, 26.02.2022

BUZZ-Tour

BB FAMILY NAME

Adults M

102 Brunner
103 Girardon
101 Binggeli
104 Giorgi
105 Knori

FIRST NAME

Pawel
Ethan
Nik Noa
Noe
Nico

5 Number of competing athletes

Adults W

107 Roth
108 Jaun

Carmela

\Vera

2 Number of competing athletes

U15M

112 Wagner
111 Hasler
115 Hoppe
116 ElGozoli
118 Randazzo
113 Conaty
117 Merz
119 Stengard
114 Maller

9

121 Roth
122 Eymann
120 Haefner
3

Conaty
127 Iseli
140 Huber
128 Gfeller
126 Muhlemann
125 Bonardi

Number of competing athletes

Number of competing athletes

Number of competing athletes

Aron

Reef Matt

Emil
Loan
Noah
Keanu
Vincent
Bruno
Max

Maya
Sofia

Basil
Mirko
Luis

Mats
Nello

YEAR OF
BIRTH

2006
2002
2005
2006
2004

2001
2005

2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008

2008
2007

2009

2010
2010
2009

NATION

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SUl

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

LOCATION

Bern
Flamatt
Minsingen
Trimbach
Krauchthal

unterseen
Bolligen
Beatenberg
Matten

Matten bei Interlaken

Ligerz

Matten bei Interlaken

CATEGORY

Adults M
Adults M
Adults M
Adults M
Adults M

Adults W
Adults W

U15M
U15M
U15M
U15M
U15M
U15M
U15M
U15M

u1sw
u1sw

U13M
U13M
U13M
U13M
U13M

GENDER

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Entry FEE

prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid

0|N/A

prepaid 2
prepaid

20|N/A

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Ticket

Ranking

DW=

~o u b wnNn =

8
Nicht gestartet

o b wnNn =



u1iM

131
137
130
135
133
132
136
142
138
145
141
134
143
139
144
140

Pliss

Meier

Lack
Gritter
Baechler
Tadorian
Bihlmann
Kaufmann
Esseiva
Roth
Schnider
Muhlemann
Morgenstern
Merz
Kaufmann
Adler

Miles
Gian
Alessio
Vince
Luc
Miro
Lou
Marlon
Milan
Silas
Eliah
Luuk
Tim
Emil
Marlon
Hendrik

Number of competing athletes

2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2012
2014
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2014
2013
2012
2011

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Lungern

Grindelwald

UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM
UM

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
prepaid
N/A
prepaid
N/A
prepaid
N/A
N/A
prepaid
N/A
prepaid

20

20

20

20

0 N oUW =

14

Doppelt angemeldet

20

Nicht gestartet

155
152
150
153
154
156

Affolter
Heer
Pliss
Buhlmann
Hasler
Grtter
Roth

Number of competing athletes

Kim
Anne-Sophie
Skye

Nia

Lynn

Emilie

Jael

2013
20M
2014
2010
20M
2012
2015

unw
unw
ui3w
unw
unw

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

20

~o u b wnNn =

48 Number of competing athletes



BB FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME VE\ARRTaF NATION  LOCATION CATEGORY GENDER

Entry FEE

Ticket Ranking

Adults M
162 Hofer

Liestal Adults M Male

160 Hilpert Micha 1997 SUl Mahlin Adults M Male 2
161 Reiser Keanu 2006 SUI Matten b. Interlaken Adults M Male 3
3 Number of competing athletes
Adults W
0 Number of competing athletes
U15M
Egger Lauterbrunnen 1

169 Haefelin Janis 2007 SUI Rickenbach U15M Male 20 2
166 Buhler Nico 2008 SUl Lyss U15M Male 3
164 Bleuer Lukas 2007 SUl Grindelwald U15M Male 4
165 Brand Dario 2008 Sul Lauenen U15M 5
168 Beutler Jonas 2008  SUI U15M i 20 |prepaid 20 6

6  Number of competing athletes

u15W
- |

0 Number of competing athletes

172 Grauwiler Elia 2010 Sul Rickenbach U13M Male prepaid 20| prepaid 20 1
173 Mader Aurelio 2009  SUI Reichenburg U13M Male prepaid 20 [prepaid 20 2
174 Fankhauser Filip 2009 SUI Aarau U13M Male prepaid 20|N/A 3
175 Barlia Bodie 2010 Sul Mrren U13M Male prepaid 20(N/A 4
176 Joy Alfred James He 2009  SUI Mrren U13M Male prepaid 30(N/A 5
170 Baumann Samuel 2009 SUI Grindelwald U13M Male prepaid 20|N/A 6
178 Eitel Noah 2010 USA U13M Male prepaid 20| prepaid 20 7
171 Storzel Bjarne 2070 SUI Goldswil U13M Male prepaid 20|N/A 8
177 Oppikofer Benjamin 2009  SUI U13M Male prepaid 20|N/A 9

9 Number of competing athletes

u13w
- |

0 Number of competing athletes

U11M
181 Nusshaum Indy 2013 SUI Matten b. Interlaken UM Male prepaid 20|N/A 1
180 Riittimann Niklas 2012 Sul Aarau U1M Male prepaid 20(N/A 2
182 Wiedmer Gregory 2013 SUI Grindelwald UM Male prepaid 20|N/A 3
183 Kaufmann Jaron Grindelwald U11M prepaid 20|N/A 4
4 Number of competing athletes
U11w
185 Buhler Ladina u1iw Female prepaid 20|N/A 1
186 FEitel Svea [ Female prepaid 20| prepaid 20 2

2 Number of competing athletes

24  Number of competing athletes




72 Total competing athletes
71









